
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: GIRLS DAY OUT ON SALE NOW QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1110m

17 January 2024 - 13:40

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5 Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.82
(0:08.62)

0:58.20
(0:10.71)

0:47.49
(0:11.21)

0:36.28
(0:11.55)

0:24.73
(0:11.71)

0:13.02
(0:13.02)

0:36.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 TIGER TIE 2 68.1 0:08.62 1:06.82 [1] 0:58.20 [1] 0:47.49 [1] 0:36.28 [1] 0:24.73 [1] 0:13.02 [1] 1:06.82 0:36.28

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:08.62) (0:10.71) (0:11.21) (0:11.55) (0:11.71) (0:13.02)

2 6 LADY BOSSA NOVA 1 67.5 0:08.63 1:07.06 [2] 0:58.43 [2] 0:47.52 [4] 0:36.33 [3] 0:24.69 [3] 0:12.84 [3] 1.4L 0:36.33 +2

Kenji Yoshida 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:10.91) (0:11.19) (0:11.64) (0:11.85) (0:12.84)

3 1 DUE CALZINI 6 67.7 0:09.03 1:07.33 [3] 0:58.30 [7] 0:47.40 [6] 0:35.85 [7] 0:24.18 [7] 0:12.45 [6] 2.99L 0:35.85 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:09.03) (0:10.90) (0:11.55) (0:11.67) (0:11.73) (0:12.45)

4 7 MISHY 8 69.3 0:08.73 1:07.41 [4] 0:58.68 [4] 0:48.05 [2] 0:36.83 [2] 0:25.14 [2] 0:13.40 [2] 3.49L 0:36.83 +5

Jake Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:08.73) (0:10.63) (0:11.22) (0:11.69) (0:11.74) (0:13.40)

5 8 SHINING SPIRIT 4 66.0 0:08.80 1:07.43 [5] 0:58.63 [5] 0:47.60 [5] 0:36.17 [6] 0:24.59 [5] 0:12.65 [4] 3.57L 0:36.17 +3

Luke Tarrant 1000m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.03) (0:11.43) (0:11.58) (0:11.94) (0:12.65)

6 3 MISHANI REACTOR 9 66.2 0:08.83 1:07.98 [6] 0:59.15 [6] 0:48.01 [7] 0:36.74 [5] 0:24.99 [6] 0:13.20 [5] 6.84L 0:36.74 +3

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.83) (0:11.14) (0:11.27) (0:11.75) (0:11.79) (0:13.20)

7 9 SWEET CANDY 7 67.6 0:08.70 1:08.33 [7] 0:59.63 [3] 0:48.82 [3] 0:37.53 [4] 0:25.67 [4] 0:13.37 [7] 8.86L 0:37.53 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.70) (0:10.81) (0:11.29) (0:11.86) (0:12.30) (0:13.37)

Scratched: Mishani I Am (#2), Dreamdrop (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 17 January 2024  18:20 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: BECOME A BRC MEMBER Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 1
Handicap - 1200m

17 January 2024 - 14:13

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5 Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.33
(0:13.99)

0:57.34
(0:11.66)

0:45.68
(0:11.84)

0:33.84
(0:11.23)

0:22.61
(0:11.01)

0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:33.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BELVEDERE BOYS 8 68.6 0:10.70 1:11.33 [1] 0:56.85 [6] 0:45.02 [6] 0:33.20 [6] 0:21.95 [6] 0:11.25 [4] 1:11.33 0:33.20

James Orman 200m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.83) (0:11.82) (0:11.25) (0:10.70) (0:11.25)

2 9 ONE IN ALL 6 66.6 0:11.01 1:11.57 [2] 0:57.52 [2] 0:45.92 [1] 0:34.08 [1] 0:22.85 [1] 0:11.84 [1] 1.44L 0:34.08 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.60) (0:11.84) (0:11.23) (0:11.01) (0:11.84)

3 1 BOOM COURT 3 67.1 0:10.95 1:11.61 [3] 0:57.62 [1] 0:45.92 [2] 0:34.12 [2] 0:22.77 [2] 0:11.82 [2] 1.64L 0:34.12 -6

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.70) (0:11.80) (0:11.35) (0:10.95) (0:11.82)

4 8 HOLY TROJAN 1 66.6 0:11.01 1:11.89 [4] 0:57.81 [3] 0:46.02 [3] 0:34.18 [3] 0:22.81 [4] 0:11.80 [5] 3.28L 0:34.18 -2

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.79) (0:11.84) (0:11.37) (0:11.01) (0:11.80)

5 3 ALAKAI SWAMP 5 67.2 0:11.03 1:11.93 [5] 0:57.61 [5] 0:45.81 [5] 0:33.95 [5] 0:22.67 [5] 0:11.64 [6] 3.52L 0:33.95 -3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.80) (0:11.86) (0:11.28) (0:11.03) (0:11.64)

6 4 DARK TANGENT 4 68.1 0:10.74 1:12.02 [6] 0:57.34 [8] 0:45.53 [7] 0:33.68 [8] 0:22.42 [8] 0:11.68 [7] 4.1L 0:33.68 -3

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.68) (0:11.81) (0:11.85) (0:11.26) (0:10.74) (0:11.68)

7 10 SUKICHE 2 66.4 0:11.06 1:12.09 [7] 0:57.86 [4] 0:46.16 [4] 0:34.38 [3] 0:23.08 [3] 0:12.02 [3] 4.46L 0:34.38 -1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.70) (0:11.78) (0:11.30) (0:11.06) (0:12.02)

8 5 FIERY RING 10 68.0 0:10.93 1:12.41 [8] 0:57.93 [7] 0:45.84 [8] 0:34.08 [7] 0:22.92 [7] 0:11.99 [8] 6.38L 0:34.08 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:12.09) (0:11.76) (0:11.16) (0:10.93) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Bronze Dragon (#7), Kintamani (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 17 January 2024  18:20 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING Fillies and Mares Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

17 January 2024 - 14:49

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5 Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.49
(0:13.46)

0:58.03
(0:11.57)

0:46.46
(0:12.15)

0:34.31
(0:11.69)

0:22.62
(0:10.91)

0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:34.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 LENNIC 11 67.1 0:10.91 1:11.49 [1] 0:58.03 [1] 0:46.46 [1] 0:34.31 [2] 0:22.62 [1] 0:11.71 [1] 1:11.49 0:34.31

Boris Thornton Overall 400m (0:13.46) (0:11.57) (0:12.15) (0:11.69) (0:10.91) (0:11.71)

2 9 SNOW BOUM 6 67.7 0:10.97 1:11.60 [2] 0:57.99 [2] 0:46.51 [2] 0:34.42 [1] 0:22.60 [2] 0:11.63 [2] 0.67L 0:34.42 +5

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.61) (0:11.48) (0:12.09) (0:11.82) (0:10.97) (0:11.63)

3 1 OCEAN ZAR 9 68.0 0:10.89 1:11.87 [3] 0:57.38 [9] 0:45.89 [9] 0:33.78 [10] 0:22.22 [10] 0:11.33 [10] 2.25L 0:33.78 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.49) (0:11.49) (0:12.11) (0:11.56) (0:10.89) (0:11.33)

4 3 PETERSHAM 4 68.1 0:10.89 1:11.93 [4] 0:57.67 [7] 0:46.12 [8] 0:34.03 [8] 0:22.35 [8] 0:11.46 [8] 2.61L 0:34.03 +6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.55) (0:12.09) (0:11.68) (0:10.89) (0:11.46)

5 12 SHOT OUT 3 66.3 0:11.11 1:11.95 [5] 0:58.24 [3] 0:46.75 [3] 0:34.70 [3] 0:22.82 [3] 0:11.71 [4] 2.7L 0:34.70 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 400m (0:13.71) (0:11.49) (0:12.05) (0:11.88) (0:11.11) (0:11.71)

6 14 DUCHESS BREE 2 66.2 0:11.08 1:12.04 [6] 0:57.97 [6] 0:46.47 [6] 0:34.32 [7] 0:22.68 [6] 0:11.60 [7] 3.23L 0:34.32 +5

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.50) (0:12.15) (0:11.64) (0:11.08) (0:11.60)

7 8 GLEEFILLY 1 66.8 0:10.97 1:12.14 [7] 0:58.27 [5] 0:46.80 [5] 0:34.73 [5] 0:22.93 [5] 0:11.96 [3] 3.83L 0:34.73 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.47) (0:12.07) (0:11.80) (0:10.97) (0:11.96)

8 13 CLASSIQUE GAL 10 66.5 0:10.99 1:12.25 [8] 0:57.94 [8] 0:46.55 [7] 0:34.58 [6] 0:22.81 [7] 0:11.82 [6] 4.5L 0:34.58 +2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.39) (0:11.97) (0:11.77) (0:10.99) (0:11.82)

9 11 MARLEEDOONE 14 67.0 0:10.90 1:12.46 [9] 0:57.80 [10] 0:46.41 [10] 0:34.41 [9] 0:22.86 [9] 0:11.96 [9] 5.7L 0:34.41 -2

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.39) (0:12.00) (0:11.55) (0:10.90) (0:11.96)

10 10 FIRE LOVE 7 66.3 0:11.21 1:12.48 [10] 0:58.75 [4] 0:47.16 [4] 0:35.10 [4] 0:23.29 [4] 0:12.08 [5] 5.82L 0:35.10 +5

Casey Waddell Overall 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.59) (0:12.06) (0:11.81) (0:11.21) (0:12.08)

Scratched: Sooblond (#7), Duly Elected (#4), She's A Rogue (#5), Deep Clean (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 17 January 2024  18:20 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE Maiden Plate - 1350m

17 January 2024 - 15:24

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5 Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.23
(0:11.01)

1:10.22
(0:10.76)

0:59.46
(0:11.56)

0:47.90
(0:12.38)

0:35.52
(0:11.85)

0:23.67
(0:11.57)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 CAPTAIN FENKEL 1 67.1 0:10.84 1:21.23 [1] 1:10.08 [4] 0:59.24 [4] 0:47.67 [4] 0:35.32 [3] 0:23.42 [4] 0:35.32

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.15) (0:10.84) (0:11.57) (0:12.35) (0:11.90) (0:11.32)

2 13 DEEP DAWN 15 67.4 0:10.81 1:21.84 [2] 1:10.78 [2] 0:59.97 [3] 0:48.46 [2] 0:36.13 [1] 0:24.19 [2] 0:36.13 +3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.06) (0:10.81) (0:11.51) (0:12.33) (0:11.94) (0:11.56)

3 10 FIDDLER ONTHE ROOF 2 67.2 0:10.85 1:21.88 [3] 1:10.42 [7] 0:59.57 [6] 0:48.08 [6] 0:35.84 [6] 0:24.06 [5] 0:35.84 +0

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:10.85) (0:11.49) (0:12.24) (0:11.78) (0:11.66)

4 14 HATASU 16 66.5 0:11.03 1:21.94 [4] 1:10.16 [10] 0:59.13 [10] 0:47.59 [10] 0:35.56 [9] 0:23.79 [8] 0:35.56 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.78) (0:11.03) (0:11.54) (0:12.03) (0:11.77) (0:11.40)

5 5 MERCHANT FLYER 9 65.2 0:11.15 1:21.96 [5] 1:10.52 [6] 0:59.37 [8] 0:48.00 [7] 0:35.94 [5] 0:24.11 [7] 0:35.94 +7

Boris Thornton 1000m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:11.15) (0:11.37) (0:12.06) (0:11.83) (0:11.58)

6 11 GURU CLASS 14 67.2 0:10.76 1:22.00 [6] 1:10.99 [1] 1:00.23 [1] 0:48.67 [1] 0:36.25 [2] 0:24.44 [1] 0:36.25 -2

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.01) (0:10.76) (0:11.56) (0:12.42) (0:11.81) (0:11.65)

7 15 MISS FARSTAR 12 66.3 0:10.98 1:22.05 [7] 1:10.35 [9] 0:59.37 [9] 0:47.95 [8] 0:35.67 [10] 0:23.81 [10] 0:35.67 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.70) (0:10.98) (0:11.42) (0:12.28) (0:11.86) (0:11.60)

8 2 SIR LEONIDAS 8 68.2 0:10.72 1:22.32 [8] 1:11.19 [3] 1:00.47 [2] 0:48.81 [3] 0:36.36 [4] 0:24.51 [3] 0:36.36 +8

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:10.72) (0:11.66) (0:12.45) (0:11.85) (0:11.73)

9 12 VOCALS 5 68.6 0:10.83 1:22.97 [9] 1:11.60 [5] 1:00.77 [5] 0:49.28 [5] 0:36.92 [7] 0:25.12 [6] 0:36.92 +3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:10.83) (0:11.49) (0:12.36) (0:11.80) (0:11.82)

10 16 COSMIC IMAGE 4 66.6 0:10.97 1:23.23 [10] 1:11.68 [8] 1:00.71 [7] 0:49.13 [8] 0:36.89 [8] 0:24.99 [9] 0:36.89 +2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.55) (0:10.97) (0:11.58) (0:12.24) (0:11.90) (0:11.88)

Scratched: Fine And Rare (#1), Mystic Mac (#6), Prairie Legend (#8), Crusader Razor (#4), Zinotar (#9), Payline (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 17 January 2024  18:20 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE Maiden Plate - 1350m

17 January 2024 - 15:24

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 CAPTAIN FENKEL 1 67.1 0:10.84 0:12.10 [1] 1:21.23 0:35.32

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

2 13 DEEP DAWN 15 67.4 0:10.81 0:12.63 [3] 3.58L 0:36.13 +3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.63)

3 10 FIDDLER ONTHE ROOF 2 67.2 0:10.85 0:12.40 [5] 3.81L 0:35.84 +0

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:12.40)

4 14 HATASU 16 66.5 0:11.03 0:12.39 [7] 4.18L 0:35.56 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

5 5 MERCHANT FLYER 9 65.2 0:11.15 0:12.53 [4] 4.28L 0:35.94 +7

Boris Thornton 1000m 1200m (0:12.53)

6 11 GURU CLASS 14 67.2 0:10.76 0:12.79 [2] 4.53L 0:36.25 -2

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.79)

7 15 MISS FARSTAR 12 66.3 0:10.98 0:12.21 [9] 4.8L 0:35.67 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

8 2 SIR LEONIDAS 8 68.2 0:10.72 0:12.78 [6] 6.4L 0:36.36 +8

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.78)

9 12 VOCALS 5 68.6 0:10.83 0:13.30 [8] 10.2L 0:36.92 +3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:13.30)

10 16 COSMIC IMAGE 4 66.6 0:10.97 0:13.11 [10] 11.74L 0:36.89 +2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:13.11)

Scratched: Fine And Rare (#1), Mystic Mac (#6), Prairie Legend (#8), Crusader Razor (#4), Zinotar (#9), Payline (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 17 January 2024  18:20 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: RUSSIAN CAMELOT 1ST YEARLINGS ON OFFER @WIDDEN
Maiden Plate - 1650m

17 January 2024 - 15:59

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5 Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.36
(0:16.47)

1:25.89
(0:11.05)

1:14.84
(0:11.46)

1:03.38
(0:12.09)

0:51.29
(0:12.67)

0:38.62
(0:12.98)

0:25.64
(0:12.85)

0:38.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 GRANDCOEUR 1 65.2 0:11.30 1:42.36 [1] 1:25.34 [6] 1:14.04 [5] 1:02.55 [5] 0:50.56 [5] 0:38.08 [5] 0:25.37 [3] 0:38.08

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:17.02) (0:11.30) (0:11.49) (0:11.99) (0:12.48) (0:12.71) (0:12.61)

2 2 ELROY 18 64.8 0:11.45 1:42.42 [2] 1:24.71 [12] 1:13.26 [12] 1:01.75 [12] 0:49.82 [12] 0:37.41 [12] 0:24.98 [10] 0:37.41 -1

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:17.71) (0:11.45) (0:11.51) (0:11.93) (0:12.41) (0:12.43) (0:12.29)

3 4 IL TORO D'ORO 2 64.8 0:11.47 1:42.46 [3] 1:25.34 [7] 1:13.84 [7] 1:02.37 [8] 0:50.37 [9] 0:37.78 [9] 0:25.09 [9] 0:37.78 +6

Michael Rodd Overall 1200m (0:17.12) (0:11.50) (0:11.47) (0:12.00) (0:12.59) (0:12.69) (0:12.33)

4 6 PICADOR 6 66.5 0:11.49 1:42.48 [4] 1:25.58 [5] 1:14.09 [6] 1:02.60 [6] 0:50.60 [6] 0:38.07 [6] 0:25.25 [7] 0:38.07 +5

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:16.90) (0:11.49) (0:11.49) (0:12.00) (0:12.53) (0:12.82) (0:12.34)

5 9 SHARMAN PETE 8 65.5 0:11.40 1:42.63 [5] 1:25.37 [9] 1:13.71 [10] 1:02.31 [10] 0:50.31 [11] 0:37.72 [11] 0:25.08 [11] 0:37.72 +7

Boris Thornton Overall 1200m (0:17.26) (0:11.66) (0:11.40) (0:12.00) (0:12.59) (0:12.64) (0:12.27)

6 1 AMERICAN PHIREBALL 13 63.9 0:11.41 1:42.77 [6] 1:25.20 [11] 1:13.79 [11] 1:02.38 [11] 0:50.46 [10] 0:38.03 [10] 0:25.42 [8] 0:38.03 -1

Martin Harley 1200m 1400m (0:17.57) (0:11.41) (0:11.41) (0:11.92) (0:12.43) (0:12.61) (0:12.64)

7 3 HEREDITARY 3 65.4 0:11.40 1:43.14 [7] 1:25.85 [10] 1:14.45 [9] 1:03.01 [9] 0:51.07 [8] 0:38.51 [7] 0:25.92 [6] 0:38.51 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:17.29) (0:11.40) (0:11.44) (0:11.94) (0:12.56) (0:12.59) (0:12.65)

8 8 AUTUMN SONG 12 66.1 0:11.33 1:43.37 [8] 1:26.59 [4] 1:15.26 [4] 1:03.83 [4] 0:51.81 [4] 0:39.20 [4] 0:26.26 [5] 0:39.20 -1

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:16.78) (0:11.33) (0:11.43) (0:12.02) (0:12.61) (0:12.94) (0:12.77)

9 5 ITALIAN AWARD 11 66.9 0:11.20 1:43.47 [9] 1:26.88 [2] 1:15.68 [3] 1:04.16 [3] 0:52.07 [3] 0:39.46 [2] 0:26.59 [2] 0:39.46 +1

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:16.59) (0:11.20) (0:11.52) (0:12.09) (0:12.61) (0:12.87) (0:12.74)

10 13 PRIDE AN' JOY 10 68.4 0:11.42 1:44.53 [10] 1:27.29 [8] 1:15.87 [8] 1:04.44 [7] 0:52.47 [7] 0:39.87 [8] 0:26.84 [12] 0:39.87 +10

Michael Murphy Overall 1400m (0:17.24) (0:11.42) (0:11.43) (0:11.97) (0:12.60) (0:13.03) (0:13.03)

Scratched: Doni Tondo (#16), Wassa (#17), Star Of Peru (#7), Catch Cries (#10), Rhodes (#15), Guernsey (#18), Everclear (#19)

Report Created:  Wed 17 January 2024  18:20 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: RUSSIAN CAMELOT 1ST YEARLINGS ON OFFER @WIDDEN
Maiden Plate - 1650m

17 January 2024 - 15:59

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5 Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.36
(0:16.47)

1:25.89
(0:11.05)

1:14.84
(0:11.46)

1:03.38
(0:12.09)

0:51.29
(0:12.67)

0:38.62
(0:12.98)

0:25.64
(0:12.85)

0:38.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 PEONY SURPRISE 14 67.7 0:11.05 1:44.78 [11] 1:28.31 [1] 1:17.26 [1] 1:05.80 [1] 0:53.71 [1] 0:41.04 [1] 0:28.06 [1] 0:41.04 +4

Ryan Maloney Overall 1400m (0:16.47) (0:11.05) (0:11.46) (0:12.09) (0:12.67) (0:12.98) (0:13.15)

12 14 WINUSA STAR 15 68.5 0:11.00 1:45.85 [12] 1:29.09 [3] 1:18.09 [2] 1:06.62 [2] 0:54.52 [2] 0:41.82 [3] 0:28.75 [4] 0:41.82 +6

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:16.76) (0:11.00) (0:11.47) (0:12.10) (0:12.70) (0:13.07) (0:13.62)

Scratched: Doni Tondo (#16), Wassa (#17), Star Of Peru (#7), Catch Cries (#10), Rhodes (#15), Guernsey (#18), Everclear (#19)

Report Created:  Wed 17 January 2024  18:20 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: RUSSIAN CAMELOT 1ST YEARLINGS ON OFFER @WIDDEN
Maiden Plate - 1650m

17 January 2024 - 15:59

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.79
(0:12.79)

0:38.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 GRANDCOEUR 1 65.2 0:11.30 0:12.76 [2] 1:42.36 0:38.08

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:12.76)

2 2 ELROY 18 64.8 0:11.45 0:12.69 [5] 0.35L 0:37.41 -1

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:12.69)

3 4 IL TORO D'ORO 2 64.8 0:11.47 0:12.76 [4] 0.58L 0:37.78 +6

Michael Rodd Overall 1200m (0:12.76)

4 6 PICADOR 6 66.5 0:11.49 0:12.91 [1] 0.72L 0:38.07 +5

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:12.91)

5 9 SHARMAN PETE 8 65.5 0:11.40 0:12.81 [6] 1.57L 0:37.72 +7

Boris Thornton Overall 1200m (0:12.81)

6 1 AMERICAN PHIREBALL 13 63.9 0:11.41 0:12.78 [10] 2.41L 0:38.03 -1

Martin Harley 1200m 1400m (0:12.78)

7 3 HEREDITARY 3 65.4 0:11.40 0:13.27 [8] 4.62L 0:38.51 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.27)

8 8 AUTUMN SONG 12 66.1 0:11.33 0:13.49 [9] 5.92L 0:39.20 -1

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:13.49)

9 5 ITALIAN AWARD 11 66.9 0:11.20 0:13.85 [3] 6.52L 0:39.46 +1

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:13.85)

10 13 PRIDE AN' JOY 10 68.4 0:11.42 0:13.81 [12] 12.76L 0:39.87 +10

Michael Murphy Overall 1400m (0:13.81)

Scratched: Doni Tondo (#16), Wassa (#17), Star Of Peru (#7), Catch Cries (#10), Rhodes (#15), Guernsey (#18), Everclear (#19)

Report Created:  Wed 17 January 2024  18:20 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: RUSSIAN CAMELOT 1ST YEARLINGS ON OFFER @WIDDEN
Maiden Plate - 1650m

17 January 2024 - 15:59

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.79
(0:12.79)

0:38.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 PEONY SURPRISE 14 67.7 0:11.05 0:14.91 [7] 14.26L 0:41.04 +4

Ryan Maloney Overall 1400m (0:14.91)

12 14 WINUSA STAR 15 68.5 0:11.00 0:15.13 [11] 20.53L 0:41.82 +6

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:15.13)

Scratched: Doni Tondo (#16), Wassa (#17), Star Of Peru (#7), Catch Cries (#10), Rhodes (#15), Guernsey (#18), Everclear (#19)

Report Created:  Wed 17 January 2024  18:20 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1650m

17 January 2024 - 16:35

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5 Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.02
(0:17.23)

1:24.79
(0:11.97)

1:12.82
(0:11.98)

1:00.84
(0:12.58)

0:48.26
(0:12.65)

0:35.61
(0:12.03)

0:23.58
(0:11.42)

0:35.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 TUHINGA 7 65.2 0:11.29 1:42.02 [1] 1:24.47 [4] 1:12.64 [3] 1:00.62 [3] 0:47.98 [3] 0:35.39 [3] 0:23.32 [3] 0:35.39

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:17.55) (0:11.83) (0:12.02) (0:12.64) (0:12.59) (0:12.07) (0:11.29)

2 5 VENDIDIT 13 63.9 0:11.42 1:42.07 [2] 1:24.79 [2] 1:12.86 [2] 1:00.88 [2] 0:48.23 [2] 0:35.59 [2] 0:23.63 [1] 0:35.59 +0

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:17.28) (0:11.93) (0:11.98) (0:12.65) (0:12.64) (0:11.96) (0:11.42)

3 1 PATMOS ISLAND 1 63.7 0:11.42 1:42.07 [3] 1:24.84 [1] 1:12.87 [1] 1:00.89 [1] 0:48.31 [1] 0:35.66 [1] 0:23.59 [2] 0:35.66 -5

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:17.23) (0:11.97) (0:11.98) (0:12.58) (0:12.65) (0:12.07) (0:11.42)

4 7 DIACO 11 65.5 0:11.25 1:42.33 [4] 1:24.72 [6] 1:12.50 [6] 1:00.54 [6] 0:47.92 [5] 0:35.33 [5] 0:23.51 [4] 0:35.33 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:17.61) (0:12.22) (0:11.96) (0:12.62) (0:12.59) (0:11.82) (0:11.25)

5 9 JUBAI PRIDE 6 64.8 0:11.34 1:42.48 [5] 1:24.54 [9] 1:12.53 [7] 1:00.41 [7] 0:47.68 [7] 0:35.22 [7] 0:23.36 [7] 0:35.22 -1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:17.94) (0:12.01) (0:12.12) (0:12.73) (0:12.46) (0:11.86) (0:11.34)

6 13 TOOLATEMATE 12 65.0 0:11.26 1:42.52 [6] 1:24.83 [7] 1:12.45 [8] 1:00.16 [10] 0:47.38 [10] 0:34.88 [9] 0:23.21 [9] 0:34.88 +2

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:17.69) (0:12.38) (0:12.29) (0:12.78) (0:12.50) (0:11.67) (0:11.26)

7 8 FLYING ROTHE 5 63.5 0:11.51 1:42.71 [7] 1:25.35 [3] 1:13.06 [4] 1:01.12 [4] 0:48.47 [4] 0:35.85 [4] 0:23.87 [5] 0:35.85 +2

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:17.36) (0:12.29) (0:11.94) (0:12.65) (0:12.62) (0:11.98) (0:11.51)

8 10 WESTERN SPRINGS 3 64.8 0:11.34 1:42.87 [8] 1:25.32 [5] 1:13.20 [5] 1:01.08 [5] 0:48.44 [6] 0:35.86 [6] 0:23.91 [6] 0:35.86 -5

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:17.55) (0:12.12) (0:12.12) (0:12.64) (0:12.58) (0:11.95) (0:11.34)

9 6 SEMAPHORE GIRL 4 63.9 0:11.40 1:43.06 [9] 1:24.74 [10] 1:12.77 [10] 1:00.75 [9] 0:47.96 [9] 0:35.39 [10] 0:23.41 [10] 0:35.39 -8

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:18.32) (0:11.97) (0:12.02) (0:12.79) (0:12.57) (0:11.98) (0:11.40)

10 12 LEITZEL 9 63.1 0:11.75 1:44.42 [10] 1:26.50 [8] 1:14.30 [9] 1:02.35 [8] 0:49.58 [8] 0:37.10 [8] 0:25.20 [8] 0:37.10 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:17.92) (0:12.20) (0:11.95) (0:12.77) (0:12.48) (0:11.90) (0:11.75)

Scratched: Moktaffy (#3), Kinetic (#11), Just A Jedi (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 17 January 2024  18:20 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1650m

17 January 2024 - 16:35

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 TUHINGA 7 65.2 0:11.29 0:12.03 [3] 1:42.02 0:35.39

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:12.03)

2 5 VENDIDIT 13 63.9 0:11.42 0:12.21 [1] 0.34L 0:35.59 +0

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.21)

3 1 PATMOS ISLAND 1 63.7 0:11.42 0:12.17 [2] 0.34L 0:35.66 -5

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:12.17)

4 7 DIACO 11 65.5 0:11.25 0:12.26 [4] 1.84L 0:35.33 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.26)

5 9 JUBAI PRIDE 6 64.8 0:11.34 0:12.02 [7] 2.75L 0:35.22 -1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.02)

6 13 TOOLATEMATE 12 65.0 0:11.26 0:11.95 [8] 2.96L 0:34.88 +2

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.95)

7 8 FLYING ROTHE 5 63.5 0:11.51 0:12.36 [6] 4.07L 0:35.85 +2

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:12.36)

8 10 WESTERN SPRINGS 3 64.8 0:11.34 0:12.57 [5] 5.01L 0:35.86 -5

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.57)

9 6 SEMAPHORE GIRL 4 63.9 0:11.40 0:12.01 [10] 6.16L 0:35.39 -8

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:12.01)

10 12 LEITZEL 9 63.1 0:11.75 0:13.45 [9] 14.14L 0:37.10 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:13.45)

Scratched: Moktaffy (#3), Kinetic (#11), Just A Jedi (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 17 January 2024  18:20 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES HUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

17 January 2024 - 17:11

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5 Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.79
(0:11.02)

1:09.77
(0:11.15)

0:58.62
(0:11.58)

0:47.04
(0:11.84)

0:35.20
(0:11.66)

0:23.54
(0:11.58)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 GRANITE PRINCE 3 65.9 0:11.14 1:20.79 [1] 1:09.61 [2] 0:58.47 [2] 0:46.85 [2] 0:35.06 [2] 0:23.36 [2] 0:35.06

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:11.14) (0:11.62) (0:11.79) (0:11.70) (0:11.40)

2 10 O'MISS BEHAVING 7 64.7 0:11.25 1:21.50 [2] 1:09.87 [7] 0:58.45 [7] 0:46.76 [8] 0:34.96 [8] 0:23.26 [8] 0:34.96 -2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.63) (0:11.42) (0:11.69) (0:11.80) (0:11.70) (0:11.25)

3 9 WHISTLING SPIRIT 2 64.6 0:11.23 1:21.53 [3] 1:10.30 [4] 0:59.01 [4] 0:47.35 [4] 0:35.52 [4] 0:23.88 [4] 0:35.52 -2

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:11.23) (0:11.29) (0:11.66) (0:11.83) (0:11.64) (0:11.48)

4 7 DESTINY'S REPUBLIC 12 65.2 0:11.02 1:21.57 [4] 1:10.55 [1] 0:59.40 [1] 0:47.82 [1] 0:35.98 [1] 0:24.32 [1] 0:35.98 -5

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:11.02) (0:11.15) (0:11.58) (0:11.84) (0:11.66) (0:11.73)

5 6 TARPS 9 65.9 0:11.20 1:21.68 [5] 1:10.47 [3] 0:59.27 [3] 0:47.53 [3] 0:35.69 [3] 0:24.05 [3] 0:35.69 +0

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:11.21) (0:11.20) (0:11.74) (0:11.84) (0:11.64) (0:11.54)

6 12 REEANON 4 64.8 0:11.34 1:21.84 [6] 1:10.35 [6] 0:59.01 [6] 0:47.30 [6] 0:35.56 [6] 0:23.92 [6] 0:35.56 +0

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:11.34) (0:11.71) (0:11.74) (0:11.64) (0:11.44)

7 1 BANDIT 14 64.9 0:11.35 1:21.93 [7] 1:10.21 [8] 0:58.82 [8] 0:47.26 [7] 0:35.45 [7] 0:23.72 [7] 0:35.45 +3

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 400m (0:11.72) (0:11.39) (0:11.56) (0:11.81) (0:11.73) (0:11.35)

8 13 DEEP CLEAN 5 64.8 0:11.28 1:22.11 [8] 1:10.68 [5] 0:59.40 [5] 0:47.68 [5] 0:35.88 [5] 0:24.21 [5] 0:35.88 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:11.28) (0:11.72) (0:11.80) (0:11.67) (0:11.56)

Scratched: Nickelback (#5), Kinetic (#8), Winston Blue (#15), Hadouken (#3), Commodus (#2), Roconono (#11), Zakiyya (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 17 January 2024  18:20 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES HUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

17 January 2024 - 17:11

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 GRANITE PRINCE 3 65.9 0:11.14 0:11.96 [1] 1:20.79 0:35.06

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.96)

2 10 O'MISS BEHAVING 7 64.7 0:11.25 0:12.01 [7] 4.16L 0:34.96 -2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.01)

3 9 WHISTLING SPIRIT 2 64.6 0:11.23 0:12.40 [3] 4.33L 0:35.52 -2

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:12.40)

4 7 DESTINY'S REPUBLIC 12 65.2 0:11.02 0:12.59 [2] 4.54L 0:35.98 -5

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:12.59)

5 6 TARPS 9 65.9 0:11.20 0:12.51 [4] 5.24L 0:35.69 +0

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:12.51)

6 12 REEANON 4 64.8 0:11.34 0:12.48 [5] 6.16L 0:35.56 +0

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

7 1 BANDIT 14 64.9 0:11.35 0:12.37 [8] 6.69L 0:35.45 +3

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 400m (0:12.37)

8 13 DEEP CLEAN 5 64.8 0:11.28 0:12.65 [6] 7.74L 0:35.88 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.65)

Scratched: Nickelback (#5), Kinetic (#8), Winston Blue (#15), Hadouken (#3), Commodus (#2), Roconono (#11), Zakiyya (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 17 January 2024  18:20 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2050m

17 January 2024 - 17:46

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5 Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:07.90
(0:16.73)

1:51.17
(0:11.55)

1:39.62
(0:12.14)

1:27.48
(0:12.43)

1:15.05
(0:12.37)

1:02.68
(0:12.78)

0:49.90
(0:12.89)

0:37.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 ARTFUL GIRL 18 64.9 0:11.74 2:07.90 [1] 1:50.19 [10] 1:38.45 [10] 1:26.35 [10] 1:13.88 [10] 1:01.70 [10] 0:48.90 [11] 0:36.22

Martin Harley Overall 1800m (0:17.71) (0:11.74) (0:12.10) (0:12.47) (0:12.18) (0:12.80) (0:12.68)

2 3 DEMARCAY 1 65.2 0:11.61 2:08.23 [2] 1:51.20 [6] 1:39.59 [5] 1:27.46 [5] 1:15.22 [4] 1:02.85 [3] 0:50.05 [3] 0:37.12 -1

James Orman Overall 1800m (0:17.03) (0:11.61) (0:12.13) (0:12.24) (0:12.37) (0:12.80) (0:12.93)

3 1 UNCOMMON VALOUR 13 64.2 0:11.74 2:08.67 [3] 1:50.65 [12] 1:38.91 [11] 1:26.86 [11] 1:14.46 [12] 1:02.25 [11] 0:49.80 [10] 0:36.92 +7

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1800m (0:18.02) (0:11.74) (0:12.05) (0:12.40) (0:12.21) (0:12.45) (0:12.88)

4 6 KNEZE 2 64.6 0:11.78 2:09.09 [4] 1:51.97 [7] 1:40.19 [7] 1:28.04 [8] 1:15.58 [8] 1:03.28 [8] 0:50.49 [8] 0:37.59 +1

Paul Hamblin Overall 1800m (0:17.12) (0:11.78) (0:12.15) (0:12.46) (0:12.30) (0:12.79) (0:12.90)

5 16 JERONIMOS 10 63.0 0:11.96 2:09.52 [5] 1:51.70 [11] 1:39.74 [12] 1:27.50 [12] 1:15.48 [11] 1:03.07 [12] 0:50.40 [12] 0:37.51 -3

Michael Rodd Overall 1800m (0:17.82) (0:11.96) (0:12.24) (0:12.02) (0:12.41) (0:12.67) (0:12.89)

6 18 KINGSTAR BULLET 5 64.9 0:11.71 2:09.65 [6] 1:52.42 [9] 1:40.71 [8] 1:28.60 [7] 1:16.27 [7] 1:03.96 [7] 0:51.16 [6] 0:38.34 +7

Sean Cormack Overall 1800m (0:17.23) (0:11.71) (0:12.11) (0:12.33) (0:12.31) (0:12.80) (0:12.82)

7 15 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 9 64.3 0:11.83 2:09.77 [7] 1:52.55 [8] 1:40.72 [9] 1:28.47 [9] 1:16.05 [9] 1:03.82 [9] 0:50.99 [9] 0:38.02 +9

Jake Bayliss Overall 1800m (0:17.22) (0:11.83) (0:12.25) (0:12.42) (0:12.23) (0:12.83) (0:12.97)

8 14 STAR SEEKER 3 66.0 0:11.55 2:10.02 [8] 1:53.29 [1] 1:41.74 [1] 1:29.60 [1] 1:17.17 [1] 1:04.80 [1] 0:52.02 [1] 0:39.13 +2

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1800m (0:16.73) (0:11.55) (0:12.14) (0:12.43) (0:12.37) (0:12.78) (0:12.89)

9 7 VAN GOGH 8 66.5 0:11.62 2:10.64 [9] 1:53.70 [4] 1:42.08 [4] 1:30.07 [3] 1:17.67 [3] 1:05.36 [2] 0:52.55 [2] 0:39.52 +8

Melea Castle Overall 1800m (0:16.94) (0:11.62) (0:12.01) (0:12.40) (0:12.31) (0:12.81) (0:13.03)

10 12 SHEZADANDI 6 65.7 0:11.73 2:10.71 [10] 1:53.76 [5] 1:42.03 [6] 1:29.93 [6] 1:17.49 [6] 1:05.18 [5] 0:52.46 [4] 0:39.51 +4

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1800m (0:16.95) (0:11.73) (0:12.10) (0:12.44) (0:12.31) (0:12.72) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Yangari (#2), Royal Rift (#4), Twice On Sunday (#8), Amalgamation (#9), Delorme (#19), Irish Exchange (#17), Harold The Great (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 17 January 2024  18:20 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2050m

17 January 2024 - 17:46

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5 Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:07.90
(0:16.73)

1:51.17
(0:11.55)

1:39.62
(0:12.14)

1:27.48
(0:12.43)

1:15.05
(0:12.37)

1:02.68
(0:12.78)

0:49.90
(0:12.89)

0:37.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 GOOGAZ 19 65.9 0:11.70 2:12.57 [11] 1:55.73 [3] 1:44.03 [2] 1:31.93 [4] 1:19.43 [5] 1:07.03 [6] 0:54.07 [7] 0:40.98 +15

Angela Jones Overall 1800m (0:16.84) (0:11.70) (0:12.10) (0:12.50) (0:12.40) (0:12.96) (0:13.09)

12 10 FOXY FRAULIEN 11 66.8 0:11.72 2:16.94 [12] 2:00.11 [2] 1:48.39 [3] 1:36.40 [2] 1:23.99 [2] 1:11.55 [4] 0:58.67 [5] 0:45.36 +11

Casey Waddell Overall 1800m (0:16.83) (0:11.72) (0:11.99) (0:12.41) (0:12.44) (0:12.88) (0:13.31)

Scratched: Yangari (#2), Royal Rift (#4), Twice On Sunday (#8), Amalgamation (#9), Delorme (#19), Irish Exchange (#17), Harold The Great (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 17 January 2024  18:20 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2050m

17 January 2024 - 17:46

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5 Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.01
(0:12.63)

0:24.38
(0:12.14)

0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:37.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 ARTFUL GIRL 18 64.9 0:11.74 0:36.22 [9] 0:24.18 [3] 0:12.21 [2] 2:07.90 0:36.22

Martin Harley Overall 1800m (0:12.04) (0:11.97) (0:12.21)

2 3 DEMARCAY 1 65.2 0:11.61 0:37.12 [2] 0:24.69 [2] 0:12.57 [1] 1.93L 0:37.12 -1

James Orman Overall 1800m (0:12.43) (0:12.12) (0:12.57)

3 1 UNCOMMON VALOUR 13 64.2 0:11.74 0:36.92 [10] 0:24.28 [8] 0:12.42 [4] 4.51L 0:36.92 +7

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1800m (0:12.64) (0:11.86) (0:12.42)

4 6 KNEZE 2 64.6 0:11.78 0:37.59 [6] 0:24.84 [7] 0:12.74 [5] 6.97L 0:37.59 +1

Paul Hamblin Overall 1800m (0:12.75) (0:12.10) (0:12.74)

5 16 JERONIMOS 10 63.0 0:11.96 0:37.51 [12] 0:25.04 [10] 0:12.96 [7] 9.54L 0:37.51 -3

Michael Rodd Overall 1800m (0:12.47) (0:12.08) (0:12.96)

6 18 KINGSTAR BULLET 5 64.9 0:11.71 0:38.34 [5] 0:25.58 [6] 0:13.24 [6] 10.31L 0:38.34 +7

Sean Cormack Overall 1800m (0:12.76) (0:12.34) (0:13.24)

7 15 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 9 64.3 0:11.83 0:38.02 [11] 0:25.25 [11] 0:13.06 [9] 11.01L 0:38.02 +9

Jake Bayliss Overall 1800m (0:12.77) (0:12.19) (0:13.06)

8 14 STAR SEEKER 3 66.0 0:11.55 0:39.13 [1] 0:26.50 [1] 0:13.78 [3] 12.46L 0:39.13 +2

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1800m (0:12.63) (0:12.72) (0:13.78)

9 7 VAN GOGH 8 66.5 0:11.62 0:39.52 [3] 0:26.81 [4] 0:13.91 [10] 16.12L 0:39.52 +8

Melea Castle Overall 1800m (0:12.71) (0:12.90) (0:13.91)

10 12 SHEZADANDI 6 65.7 0:11.73 0:39.51 [4] 0:26.83 [5] 0:14.01 [8] 16.55L 0:39.51 +4

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1800m (0:12.68) (0:12.82) (0:14.01)

Scratched: Yangari (#2), Royal Rift (#4), Twice On Sunday (#8), Amalgamation (#9), Delorme (#19), Irish Exchange (#17), Harold The Great (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 17 January 2024  18:20 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2050m

17 January 2024 - 17:46

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5 Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.01
(0:12.63)

0:24.38
(0:12.14)

0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:37.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 GOOGAZ 19 65.9 0:11.70 0:40.98 [8] 0:28.10 [9] 0:15.11 [11] 27.47L 0:40.98 +15

Angela Jones Overall 1800m (0:12.88) (0:12.99) (0:15.11)

12 10 FOXY FRAULIEN 11 66.8 0:11.72 0:45.36 [7] 0:31.56 [12] 0:16.92 [12] 53.17L 0:45.36 +11

Casey Waddell Overall 1800m (0:13.80) (0:14.64) (0:16.92)

Scratched: Yangari (#2), Royal Rift (#4), Twice On Sunday (#8), Amalgamation (#9), Delorme (#19), Irish Exchange (#17), Harold The Great (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 17 January 2024  18:20 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


